#### Form C-110 Revised 7/1/55

# NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

1File the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office)

## CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Company	or Operator	El Paso Natural Ga	s Company	Lease	San Juan 29-5 Uni
Well No	11-19 U	nit Letter K S 19	T 29N R 5W F	ool Blanco	Mesaverde
County	Rio Arrib	Kind of Leas	e (State, Fed.	or Patented)	Federal
		r condensate, give loca			
Authorize	d Transport	er of Oil or Condensat	e El Paso Na	tural Gas Pi	roducts Co.
Address					
	(Give add	ress to which approve	d copy of this f	orm is to be	sent)
	d Transport	er of Gas El Paso Na	tural Gas Con	pany	
Address_		x 99 <b>7, Far</b> mington, 1			
		ress to which approved			
lf Gas is 1	not being sol	d, give reasons and a	lso explain its	present disp	osition:
		lease check proper bo			( )
		r of (Check One): Oil			
Change in	Ownership_		) Other		(x)
Remarks:			•	Give explana	tion below)
was effect Gas Co. i of transpo	tive January s filing this orter of gas.		tter of record hange of opera	only, El Pator and agao	Natural the change
The under mission h	ave been cor	fies that the Rules and mplied with.		MAR 2	COW
Executed (	this the 5th	day of February	19_60_	nal Signed C.D.	IST. 3
			By Origi	nal Signed C.D.	COX
Approved_		MAR 2 9 1960 1 9		Petroleum	
OIL	CONSERVA	TION COMMISSION	Company	El Paso Na	atural Gas Co.
By Origina	l Signed Em	ery C. Arnold	Address	P. O. Box	997
Title Supe	rvisor Dist. # 3			Farmingto	n, New Mexico

# El Paso Natural Gas Company

El Paso, Texas

November 17, 1961

Mr. E. C. Arnold New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission 1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, New Mexico

> Ref: EPNG Well - SJU 29-5 No. 11 K-19-29-5 - Rio Arriba County

Dear Mr. Arnold:

Attached hereto is a completed form C-104 for the above captioned well showing a piston installation made August 7, 1961. Recently we submitted an annual deliverability test on this well completed September 5, 1961. We would like to have this test used as initial and annual test after workover with allowables assigned accordingly.

Your cooperation in this matter will be greatly appreciated.

Yours very truly,

Fi Paso Natural Gas Company

H. L. Kendrick Sr. Gas Engineer

HLF:slm

cc: Reservoir

Proration

File (2)

Revised 7/1/57

REPORTED FOR FORE - (GAS) ALLOWAPLE

MACHINERE Recompletion

Property of A. Reinert, a Chief and Mich Dierler Office in which Form C-101 was sent. The allow-\* A NO mediane is the convergence provided this form is first during calendar Section 19 Section 19 Familian heit.

is the state was to will be assigned to any competed Office Gas well the state that date in the case of an oil well when new oil is deliv-November 17, 1961 Farmington, New Mexico Date . WE ARE HEREBY REQUESTING AN ALL MARCH E OF A WELL KNOWN AS Well No. 11-19 in NE SW San Juan 29-5 El Paso Natural Gas Co. 1/4. Company or Operator 5 Blanco Mesa Verde Pool : 29 Satisfie K 19 Cast Lancas Re: Completed 8/3/61 to THE EXPLOSION TO BE Rio Arriba Casanta Treje Spr diled 6690 G Please in mate heat, of Mesa Verde 5158 5**979**... χ ۲ ( FOD+ - 6 # 3 furning Casing and Commoting No. ad Size 10 3/4 216 150 Company to the company of the compan 140 3624 125 5 1/2 5979 El Paso Natural Gas Co. 5945 Install Garrett Differential Controlled Piston Installation. Remarks Turned back on production 8/7/61 NOV 20 1961 I hereby vertily that the autorimation gives, above is true and complete to the best of my knowle El Paso Natural Gas Company CON. COM Approved NOV 2 0 1961 DIST. 3 CIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Survature : Production Engineer Title Original Signed Emery C. Arnold Send Communications regarding well to: Name

Title Supervisor Dist. # 3

UMBER SEC. P. V. HELF. 3.4

## NUMBER OF COPIES RECEIVED DISTRIBUTION F1L E

### NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

FORM C-110 (Rev. 7-60)

LAND OFFICE			<del></del>		CERTIFIC	CATE	OF CO	MPLI	ANCE	AN	ID AUTHORIZATI	ION	./			
TRANSPORTER	GA5				TO TRANSPORT OIL AND											
PRORATION OFFICE		-			FILE THE ORIGINAL AND 4 COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE								<del></del>			
C					FILE THE OF	RIGINAL	AND 4 C	OPIES	<u>WITH TH</u>				1			
Company or C			Natur	al	Gas Compa	ny				Les	San Juan 29-5 Ur	iit	Well No. 11-19			
Unit Letter	ŀ		Section 19								County Rio Arriba					
Pool Blanco Mesa Verde										Kind	d of Lease (State, Fed, Fee Federal	)				
If well produces oil or condensate give location of tanks  Unit Letter  Sem						ρ.	Section	T	Township	Range						
Authorized transporter of oil or condensate X						<del></del>	s (give ado	ldres	s to which approved copy of	this form	is to be sent)					
El Paso Natural Gas Company Box 990, Farm								mington, New Mex	ico							
		_			Is Gas Ac		onnecte	<u>}</u>								
Authorized tra	an spor	ter of ca	sing head	gas	or dry gas	X Date	Con-	<del></del>			s to which approved copy of	this form	is to be sent)			
						necte	_									
	E)	. Pasc	Natur	al	Gas Compan	ny   10.	<b>-25-5</b> 6	Вох	990, I	Far	mington, New Mex	ico				
If gas is not b	eing	sold, giv	e reasons	and	also explain its p	oresent dis	position:						·····			
					PEASO	V(S) FOR	EII ING	(plage	check pr	FORG	- how)	<del></del>				
		N.	w Wall													
					orter (check one				ge in Owner (explain be		P					
				_	Dry C				•		,					
			Casing he	ad g	gas . 🗀 Cond	ensate	X									
Remarks																
The undersig	gned	certi fi e :	that the	Rul	es and Regulat	ions of th	e Oil Coi	setvat	ion Commi	issi	on have been complied w	rith.	_			
			Executed	this	s the lst	day of _	Jŧ	nuar	У	<b></b> ,	19 <u>63</u> .	PEN	707			
	(	OIL CO	NSERVAT	ION	COMMISSION			Ву		_	100 N					
Approved by	,	—— 3 مداد	. L'	<b>.</b>	C Arnold			Title		رد	( Sherly	<del>00 7 ₫</del>	1963			
Origin	ai S	ngnec		y '	C. Arnold			11116	Petrol	leu	m Engineer	17 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	COM.			
Title			<i>"</i> •					Compa					3 /			
Supe	BLAIR	or Dist	#3						El Pac	80	Natural Gas Comp	ontr				
Date							. "	Addres			madurar Gas Comp	any	·-			
AP	R 9	1							Box QQ	<b>9</b> ∩ -	Farmington New	Mexico	)			
APR 2 4 1963							Box 990, Farmington, New Mexico									

#### CHANGE TO:

#### Blanco Mesaverde Pool Continued

```
Sen Juan 28-4 #8-36
                                     N-36-28-4
                                                           San Juan 28-4 Unit #8
Sen Juan 28-4 Unit #9-32 N-32-28-4
                                                           San Juan 28-4 Unit #9
San Juan 28-4 Unit #11-31 G-31-28-4
                                                           San Juan 28-4 Unit #11
Can Juan 28-4 Unit #12-33 K-33-28-4
                                                           San Juan 28-4 Unit #12
Son Juan 28-4 Unit #13-20 N-20-28-4
                                                           San Juan 28-4 Unit #13
ien Juan 28-4 Unit #14-29 H-29-28-4
                                                           San Juan 28-4 Unit #14
San Juan 28-4 Unit #15-29 M-29-28-4
                                                           San Juan 28-4 Unit #15
Sa: Juan 28-4 Unit #16-30 H-30-28-4
                                                           San Juan 28-4 Unit #16
tan Juan 28-4 Unit #17-20 A-20-28-4
                                                           San Juan 28-4 Unit #17
San Juan 28-4 Unit #18-31 M-31-28-4
                                                           San Juan 28-4 Unit #18
See Juan 28-4 Unit #20-30 M-30-28-4
                                                           San Juan 28-4 Unit #20
San Juan 28-4 #21-7 N-7-28-4
San Juan 28-4 Unit #26-18 L-18-28-4
                                                           San Juan 28-4 Unit #21
San Juan 28-4 Unit #26
San Juan 28-4 #28
                                                           San Juan 28-4 Unit #28
                                  H-19-28-4
San Juan 28-5 #4 G-19-28-5
San Juan 28-5 #21 L-35-28-5
San Juan 28-5 Unit #47-36 B-36-28-5
                                                           San Juan 28-5 Unit #4
                                                           San Juan 28-5 Unit #21
San Juan 28-5 Unit #47
                                                           San Juan 28-6 Unit #1
San Juan 28-6 Unit #1-17 G-17-28-6
San Juan 28-6 #14 K-17-28-6
San Juan 28-6 Unit #93-36 M-36-28-6
San Juan 29-4 #1-30 K-30-29-4
                                                           San Juan 28-6 Unit #14
                                                           San Juan 28-6 Unit #93
San Juan 29-4 #1-30 K-30-29-4
San Juan 29-4 Unit #7-8 D-8-29-4
                                                           San Juan 29-4 Unit #1
San Juan 29-4 Unit #7
San Juan 29-4 Unit #12-18 B-18-29-4
                                                           San Juan 29-4 Unit #12
San Juan 29-4 #14-31 A-31-29-4
San Juan 29-4 Unit #18-33 H-33-29-4
                                                           San Juan 29-4 Unit #14
                                                           San Juan 29-4 Unit #18
San Juan 29-5 Unit #1
San Juan 29-5 Unit #1-17 M-17-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #4-6 L-6-29-5
                                                           San Juan 29-5 Unit #4
San Juan 29-5 Unit #5-33X A-33-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #6-27 K-27-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #7-7 A-7-29-5
                                                           San Juan 29-5 Unit #5-X
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #6
San Juan 29-5 Unit #7
San Juan 29-5 Unit #8-35 K-35-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #9-26 L-26-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #10-16 L-16-29-5
                                                           San Juan 29-5 Unit #8
                                                           San Juan 29-5 Unit #9
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #10
San Juan 29-5 Unit #11
San Juan 29-5 Unit #11-19 K-19-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #12-30 M-30-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #13-30 H-30-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #14-27 G-27-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #15-20 B-20-29-5
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #12
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #13
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #14
San Juan 29-5 Unit #15
San Juan 29-5 Unit #16
San Juan 29-5 #16-21 M-21-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #18-5 K-5-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #19-6 B-6-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #20-7 M-7-29-5
                                  M-21-29-5
                                                           San Juan 29-5 Unit #18
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #19
San Juan 29-5 Unit #20
Sen Juan 29-5 Unit #24-17 B-17-29-5
Sen Juan 29-5 Unit #24-17 B-17-29-5
Sen Juan 29-5 Unit #25-18 G 18-29-5
Can Juan 29-5 Unit #26-18 K-18-29-5
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #22
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #24
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #25
San Juan 29-5 Unit #26
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #27
San Juan 29-5 Unit #27-19 B-19-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #28-20 M-20-29-5
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #28
San Juan 29-5 Unit #30-28 L-28-29-5
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #30
San Juan 29-5 Unit #31
San Juan 29-5 Unit #34
San Juan 29-5 Unit #31-29 H-29-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #34-34 G-34-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #35-34 L-34-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #36-33 L-33-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #37-31 L-31-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #38-32 M-32-29-5
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #35
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #36
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #37
San Juan 29-5 Unit #38
San Juan 29-5 Unit #39-23 M-23-29-5
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #39
San Juan 29-5 Unit #40-28 G-28-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #41-31 A-31-29-5
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #40
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #41
                         #42
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #42
San Juan 29-5
                                   H-32-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #43-22 M-22-29-5
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #43
San Juan 29-5 Unit #45-22 A-22-29-5
San Juan 29-5 Unit #46-21 B-21-29-5
                                                         San Juan 29-5 Unit #45
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #46
San Juan 29-5 Unit #47-4 L-4-29-5
                                                          San Juan 29-5 Unit #47
```

cc: El Paso Natural Gas Co. (3) Southern Union Gas Co. Southern Union Gathering Co. Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe U.S. Geological Survey

APPROVED E.S. Oberly El Paso Natural Gas Co. Effective 11-1-65

DISTRIBUTION			н	_		ONSERVATI		SSION		n C-104	
SANTA FE				R	EQUEST	FOR ALLC	WABLE			ersedes Old Co octivo 1-1-65	104 and C-11
V.S.G.5.			AUTUADI	7 4 7 101	U TA TO 4	AND	MI AND N	ATURAL G			
LAND OFFICE			AUTHORI	2.A 1 101	N IO IKA	Marok L C	אב אאט א	ATUKAL G	A3		
TRANSPORTER OIL	1										
OPERATOR	7										
PRORATION OFFICE											
Operator											
Northwest I	'ipel	line Co	rporatio	n		<del></del>					
501 Airport	Dri	ive. Fa	rmingtor	n. Nev	v Mexico	87401					į
Reason(s) for filing (Check p	roper	boxj		<u></u>			ther (Please	explain)			
New We!l		•	Change in Tr	ansporter		102-3					
Recompletion (F)			Dil	닏	Dry Ga	污					
Change In Ownershi;			Casinghead C	ias []	Conden	sale [7]					
If change of ownership give and address of previous ow	nam	El Pas	so Natura	al Gas	Compar	ıy, PO Bo	x 990, F	armingto	n, New M	Mexico 87	7401
DESCRIPTION OF YEL	L AN	ND LEAS	F.		1 1			Kind of Lease		<del></del>	
Lease Name			Well No. Po		•	_	i	Kina of Lease State, Fegeral		SF b	18282
San Juan 29-5 Un	lt_		11	вта	inco Mes	a verue	l	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Br P	10202
Unit Letter K	:]	L750	Feet From T	he <u>SOU</u>	ith Lin	e and <u>155</u>	0	_ Feet From T	he	West	<u></u>
Line of Section 39		Township	29N		Range	5W_	, NMPM,	Rio Arr	iba		County
DESIGNATION OF TRA	NSP(	ORTER (	OF OIL AN	(D NAT	URAL GA	S Address (Gi	ve address to	which approv	ed copy of th	is form is to be	e sent)
Northwest I	Pipel	line Co	rporatio	1		501 Ai	rport Dr	ive, Farr	nington,	New Mex	ico 87401
Name of Authorized Transpor Northwest F	ter of	Casinghee	a Gas 🗀	or Dry (		501 Ai	rport Dr	ive, Farr		is form is to be New Mex	
If well produces oil or liquidagive location of tanks.	3,	Unit	Sec. 19	Twp. 29N	P.ge. 5W	is gas actua	illy connected	i? Whe	n		
If this production is commis COMPLETION DATA	ngled	with the								To the	Tru 0
Designate Type of Co	ompl	etion - (	X)   Oil W	/ell	Gas Well	New Well	Workover	Deepen	Plug Back	Same Res'v.	Diri. Hes.V.
Date Spudded		Date	Compl. Read	ly to Proc	i.	Total Depth			P.B.T.D.		
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, G.	R, etc	Nume	of Producin	g Format	ion	Top Oil/Gas	s Pay		Tubing Dep	th	
Perforations		!				J			Depth Casi	ng Shoe	
			AUT	ING. CA	SING. AND	CEMENTI	IG RECORE	)	l		
HOLE SIZE			CASING &			T	DEPTH SE		SA	ACKS CEMEN	17
											· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
									ļ		
						1			l		
TEST DATA AND REQU	JEST	FOR A	LLOWABL	E (Te.	st must be a; e for this de	fter recovery of pth or be for )	of total votus	o load oil a	ind must be e	qual to or exce	ied top allou -
OII, WELL Date First New Oil Run To T	ank :	Date	of Test			Producing b	ARE	WEST	i, etc.)		
Length of Test		Tubi	ng Pressure			Casing Free		2 1974	Choke Size		
Actual Prod. During Test		011-	Bbls.			Water - B	DIL CON.	COM	Gas • MCF	<del></del>	
			<u> </u>				PIST.	3	J		
GAS WELL											
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D		Leng	th of Test			Bbls. Conde	nagte/MMCF		Gravity of	Condensate	

Casing Pressure (Shut-in) Choke Size Tubing Pressure (Shut-in) Testing Method (pirot, back pr.)

### CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief,

	•			
, ,			. *	
		(Signature)		
	( A &:	(Title)		`

(Date)

## OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

., 19. APPROVED.

Original Signed by Emery C. Arnold

SUPERVISOR DIST. #3 TITLE .

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new end recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for such pool in multiply completed wells.

DISTRICT II F.O. Drewe D.D. Artesia, NM \$1210

### OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 8 504-2088

15TRICT III 000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	REQU	EST FO	OR AL	TOMAI	BLE AND	UA C	THORIZ	ZATION	•	,	
		OTRA	NSP	ORT OIL	AND N	ATU	RAL GA			·	
peniar								Well A	JPI No.	~	
PHILLIPS PETROLEUM (	COMPANY										
300 W ARRINGTON, SUI	ITE 200	, FARM	INGT	ON, NM	87401					·	
esson(s) for Filing (Check proper lox)						Other (P	lease expla	ia)			
low Well		Charles In	•	_							
accompletion [3]	OB Casinghead		Dry On								
and a character	<del></del>			<del></del>						27/01	<del></del>
change of operator give name  d address of previous operator  Not	thwest	Pipel	ine	Corp.,	3535 E	5. 3	Oth, F	armingt	on, NM	8/401	
DESCRIPTION OF WELL	AND LEA	SE									
esse Name		Well No.	ł .		ing Formutio		5 E		of Leaso Pederal or Rog		ne No.
		11	В	LANCO	MESA	VER	DE	1777	7.7	`	···
ocu <b>tion</b> K	17	50		`	South		155	0 _		West	Line
Unit Letter	- :		Pect Pr	om The	L	ine so			et Prom The		1,786
Section 19 Townshi	29	N	Range		5W .	NMPN	, R	io Arı	riba		County
I. DESIGNATION OF TRAN		or Conden	-		RAL GAS	5 26w - 4	A ta i	ich approved	com of this &	orm is to be sent	,
ame of Authorized Transporter of Oil Gary Energy		w <b>wade</b>		$\square$						d NM	
ame of Authorized Transporter of Casing	thead Gas	$\Box$	or Dry	C= (XX)						orm is to be sent	
Northwest Pipeline Con				- 4420	P.O. E	Вох	58900.	SIC. 1	Itah 84	158-0900	
well produces oil or liquids,	Unit	Sec.	Lw2-	Rga	la gas actus				†Attn:	Claire Po	tter
o location of make.	11			J	<u></u>			L			
his production is commingled with that COMPLETION DATA	nom my ouse	a man or	poor, grv	e commissi	med ounce an	ex votes.					
		OR Well	7	Oas Well	New We	a W	orkover	Deepea	Plug Back	Same Ras'v	Diff Rest
Designate Type of Completion		Ĺ	i_		j			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>L</u> _	<u> </u>
de Spudded	Date Compl	i. Ready to	Prod.		Total Dept	<b>b</b>			P.D.T.D.		
visions (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Pro	-Aurina Fr			Top Oil/Ce	u Pay	···		Tubing Dep	<u> </u>	
HARDON (DA. VOCE) VI. COLL MAN											
rforations					A				Depth Casia	& Zhos	
				<del></del>					<u> </u>		
	T				CEMEN			<u> </u>	1	SACKS CEME	wt
HOLE SIZE	CAS	JT & DNE	PENG !	SKE		UE	PTH SET		<del> </del>	SHOW OF ME	
	<del> </del>				1				1		
	·				1						
									<u> </u>		
TEST DATA AND REQUES	T FOR A	LLOW	BLE					and the first of the	h dawk ar ba	Ger Autt 24 Acres	. 1
IL WELL (Test must be after to ste First New Oil Rus To Tank	Date of Test		9 1004	ou and mus	Producine	Moho	d (Flow, po	mp, gas lift,	ec.)	,-,	· <del>y</del>
M Lugina on ton 10 1-		•				•					
night of Test	Tubing Pros	ALTR			Casing Pre	Y SULFE			Chete Size	ecei	W #
	<u> </u>				<u> </u>				1 1 7	50 (40 (7) (7	49 150
ctual Prod. During Test	Oil - Bbbs.				Water - Bi	DIE.			collect	4 n'n A 4 1	201
	L	·			Ь				.J	APR 01 1	331,
AS WELL	Lough of T	~			Bbla. Coo	den ee t	MACE		I Gravie	tacan.	1)11/
count Froil Test - MCF/D	- Carrier of 1							:		DIST.	3
aing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Free	sanse (2pm	<b>A</b> )		Casing Pro	61LIN 80	(Zhut-la)		Choka Siza		
	<u> </u>				J				<u> </u>		4
L OPERATOR CERTIFIC	ATE OF	COMI	LIAN	VCE	1	<u> </u>	. ^^*	ICEDY	ATION	DIVISIO	N
I have awaits that the rules and result	ations of the f	Oil Conscr	vation		11	Ol	LUUN	ADEUA	APR 0 1	1991	17
Division have been complied with and is true and complete to the best of my !	that the infon	mation giv	ea abov	• ,					APK U J	1331	
IN THE LINE COURSE OF THE PARTY					Da	ate A	pprove	d		1 .	
or of our					_			3.	んり、モ	Thank	
L. E. Robinson S	r. Drlg	£ D	rod	Engr	∥ By	'		SUPF	RVISOR	DISTRICT	13
Pristed NAPR 0 1 1991	. DLIE		Tide .	281		10		JU! L!	.,.,,		
TEGIT O 114.	505) 59	9-341			Th						
<b>T</b>		-	<b>.</b> I	AV							

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is to be filed in compliance with Rule 1104

1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or deepened well must be accompanied by tabulation of deviation tests taken in accordance with Rule 111.

2) All sections of this form must be filled out for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

3) Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of operator, well name or number, transporter, or other such changes.

4) Separate 7 orm C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

Form 3160-5

# **UNITED STATES**

FORM APPROVED Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135

5-28-98

Date

JUN - 3 1998

June 1990)	DEPARTMEN	T OF THE INTER	RIOR		Expires: March 31	, 1993			
· · · · · ·	BUREAU OF I	AND MANAGE	MENT	5.	5. Lease Designation and Serial No.				
	SUNDRY NOTICES AN	N DEDODIS ON	WELLS	SF-0	078282				
Do not use this			eentry to a different reservo	ir 6. I	f Indian, Allottee or Trib	e Name			
50 Hot 400 tillo	Use "APPLICATION FOR	•	· ·	"'					
	USE APPLICATION FOR	PPRIMIT - IUI SI	ich proposais	7. 1	f Unit or CA, Agreement	Designation			
	SUBMIT	IN TRIPLICAT	E	" '	. One of Crt, regroomon	Dosignation			
1. Type of Well	. –				Juan 29-5 Unit	<u> </u>			
Oil X C	ras Vell Other			8. V	Well Name and No.				
2. Name of Operator				SJ 2	29-5 Unit #11				
	roleum Company			9. A	API Well No.				
3. Address and Teleph	one No. 1 <mark>64, NBU 3004, Farming</mark> t	on NM 87/101	505-599-3454		039-07575	<del></del>			
	ootage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey De		505-555-5454	10.	Field and Pool, or explo	ratory Area			
	' FSL & 1550' FWL	,,	•	B1ar	nco Mesaverde				
Section 19,					County or Parish, State				
•				Rio	Arriba,	NM			
12. CHEC	K APPROPRIATE BOX(s	) TO INDICATE	NATURE OF NOTICE, REI						
	OF SUBMISSION		TYPE OF A	CTION					
	otice of Intent		Abandonment		Change of Plans				
ו באם	Alco of Intole		Recompletion		New Construction				
Su	bsequent Report		Plugging Back		Non-Routine Fracturi				
	<b></b>		1		Water Shut-Off	ng			
☐ Fii	nal Abandonment Notice		Casing Repair		]				
		l 😾	Altering Casing OtherAdd_pay & stimu	ılate 🗀	Conversion to Injection	м			
		<u> </u>	OtherAdd_pay & String	(No	Dispose Water ote: Report results of multiple ompletion or Recompletion Re				
3. Describe Proposed or	Completed Operations (Clearly state all	pertinent details, and giv	e pertinent dates, including estimated dat						
give substiria	ce locations and measured and true vert	ical depths for all marker	s and zones pertinent to this work.)*						
						_			
			Isolate existing Mesa		with bridge p	lug.			
PT casing.	If casing fails test -	isolate failure	e. Remediate with cemen	t.					
If woll roco	nds indicate no coment	across the Lowi	s Shale interval, it ma	v ha nacass	ary to run a c	acina			
			nd pump sufficent volume	-	-	-			
the Lewis Sa	•	co in caoing a	ta pamp barriberro vorante.		, to cover and	.00.400			
Perforate an	d stimulate the Lewis S	hale (perfs to-	be determined after log	s are run).	_Retr∯eve bri	dge			
plug and run	production tubing.	1	DIECELIMEW		70 12 .	₹'1			
		li			五二十二	ν. Τ			
Flow test th	e Lewis Shale.	U	JUN 5 1998 L		置上四	E			
A workeyer s	it may be neguined	-•	0 1000		JUN - 1 PN 1: 70 FARNARGTON	Z			
a workover p	it may be required.	(0	DIL GOM. DIV.		<b>岩</b> =	ED			
			DIST. 3		= :				
	$\sim$		しょうに じ						

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Regulatory Assistant



Signed

Approved by

(This space for Federal or State office use)

Conditions of approval, if any: